
Project 1 - Constance Sidewalk
Project # Description Funding Source Budget
E074 Sidewalk - New - Constance Community Works Fund 210,682$          
E075 Sidewalk - Replacement - Constance Community Works Fund 50,000$             
E079 Pathway Reconstruction - Constance/Admirals Community Works Fund 114,063$          

Total 374,745$          

Description Costs
Consultant Fees 22,500$             
Construction Bid 514,500$          
Contingency 53,700$             

Total 590,700$          

Budget vs Costs Difference 215,955-$          

Project 2 - Lyall Street
Project # Description Funding Source Budget
E076 Lyall Street Sidewalk & Speed Control WWTP Host Mitigation Fund 935,682$          
E087 Sidewalk - Replacement - Head (Wollaston to Dunsmuir)Community Works 80,000$             

899 Esquimalt Development Funding Development 30,000$             
ICBC ICBC RIP 74,500$             

Total 1,120,182$       

Description Costs
Consultant Fees 22,500$             
Construction Bid 1,194,525$       
Contingency 121,703$          

Total 1,338,728$       

Budget vs Costs Difference 218,546-$          

Project 3 - Lockley and Lugrin Stairs
Project # Description Funding Source Budget
E091 Stair Reconstruction Community Works 225,000$          

Total 225,000$          

Description Costs
Consultant Fees 10,000$             
Construction Bid 267,500$          
Contingency 27,750$             

Total 305,250$          

Budget vs Costs Difference 80,250-$             

Project 4 - Archie Browning Sidewalk
Project # Description Funding Source Budget
E097 Sidewalk - Archie Browning Parking Lot Community Works 200,000$          

Total 200,000$          

Description Costs
Consultant Fees 10,000$             
Construction Bid 260,700$          
Contingency 27,070$             

Total 297,770$          

Budget vs Costs Difference 97,770-$             

Project 5 - 1193 Munro / 393 Fraser
Project # Description Funding Source Budget
P112 Sanitary Lateral Replacement - 393 Fraser Community Works 58,666$             

Total 58,666$             

Description Costs
Consultant Fees 25,300$             
Construction Bid 199,946$          
Contingency 22,525$             

Total 247,770$          

Budget vs Costs Difference 189,104-$          

Project 6 - Saxe Point Park
Project # Description Funding Source Budget
P119 Sanitary Pipe Connection - Saxe Point Community Works 246,467$          

Total 246,467$          

Description Costs
Consultant Fees 25,300$             
Construction Bid 315,218$          
Contingency 34,052$             

Total 374,570$          

Budget vs Costs Difference 128,103-$          

Project 7 - Lampson Street
Project # Description Funding Source Budget
E065 Sanitary and Storm Replacement Infrastructure Reserve 150,000$          

Total 150,000$          

Description Costs
Consultant Fees 25,300$             
Construction Bid 201,461$          
Contingency 22,676$             

Total 249,437$          

Budget vs Costs Difference 99,437-$             

Options Summary
Description Amount
Projects 1 to 6 Budget 2,225,060$                                 
Projects 1 to 6 Costs 3,185,241$                                 
Projects 1 to 6 Budget vs Costs 960,181-$                                     
Project 1 and 3 Budget 599,745$                                     
Projects 2, 4, 5 and 6 Costs 2,313,666$                                 
Projects 2 (south side removed), 4, 5 and 6 Costs 2,171,986$                                 


